FRANK CHOPP

Speaker

STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

64th Legislature - 2016 Regular Session

BARBARA BAKER, cChief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee

January 25, 2016 - Monday

Bill No.

2SHB

HB

E2SHB

SHB

ESHB

SHB

1118 f

1441 f

1541 f

1737 f

1745 f

1790 f

1804

1808 f

1983 f

2023

2303 f

2317 f

2321

2322

2331 f

2342

15th Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Fish & wildlife cost savings
Dental services for tribes
Educational opportunity gap
Retired teachers/substitutes
Voting rights

Nurse in school setting

Educator professional growth

Railroad employees/vehicles
Teacher financial assistance
School employee contracts
Wildland urban interface
Electric vehicles/NEVs

Fire authority formation
Rental car cost recovery fee
Invasive species council

Liquor industry/retailers

Committee Rpt.

AGNR DP3S11

CDHT DP4 w/oRec3

APP DP4S(w/o sub ED)18 DNP8 w/oRec6

APP DP2S31 DNP1

SG DP2S4 DNP2 w/oRecl

ED DP18 DNP2

ED DP19 DNP1

TR DP2S21 DNP2

ED DPS19 DNP1

ED DP20

LG DPS5 DNP4

TR DP23

LG DP6 DNP2 w/oRecl

TR DP23

AGNR DP11

COG DPS5 DNP3 w/oRecl

JIM MOELLER

Speaker Pro Tempore

2016 Regular Session

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

FIN

RUL

RUL

RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

2355 f

2356 f

2358

2362 f

2366 f

2435 f

2437

2516

2532 f

2697 f

Service contract providers
Employee personal vehicles
Water-sewer districts
Recordings/law enf., etc.

Basic education obligations
Election reconcil. reports
Legislators/election year
Commuter ride-sharing/CTSPs
Access to library services

Campaign finance reporting

BFS DPS11

BFS DP11

LG DP9

JUDI DP12 DNP1

APP DPS21 DNP7 w/oRec4

SG DP7

SG DP7

BFS DP11

LG DPS6 DNP3

SG DP6 w/oRecl

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

GGIT

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL



