STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

64th Legislature - 2016 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JIM MOELLER

Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMM	ITTEE :	REPORTS Bills Reported	FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS Out of Committee					
January 25, 2016 - Monday 15			5th Day	2016 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
<u>Bill No.</u>		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
2SHB	1118 f	Fish & wildlife cost savings	AGNR DP3S11	RUL				
HB	1441 f	Dental services for tribes	CDHT DP4 w/oRec3	APP				
E2SHB	1541 f	Educational opportunity gap	APP DP4S(w/o sub ED)18 DNP8 w/oRec6					
SHB	1737 f	Retired teachers/substitutes	APP DP2S31 DNP1					
ESHB	1745 f	Voting rights	SG DP2S4 DNP2 w/oRec1	RUL				
SHB	1790 f	Nurse in school setting	ED DP18 DNP2	RUL				
НВ	1804	Educator professional growth	ED DP19 DNP1	RUL				
ESHB	1808 f	Railroad employees/vehicles	TR DP2S21 DNP2	RUL				
НВ	1983 f	Teacher financial assistance	ED DPS19 DNP1	APP				
НВ	2023	School employee contracts	ED DP20	RUL				
НВ	2303 f	Wildland urban interface	LG DPS5 DNP4	RUL				
НВ	2317 f	Electric vehicles/NEVs	TR DP23	RUL				
НВ	2321	Fire authority formation	LG DP6 DNP2 w/oRec1	FIN				
НВ	2322	Rental car cost recovery fee	TR DP23	RUL				
НВ	2331 f	Invasive species council	AGNR DP11	RUL				
НВ	2342	Liquor industry/retailers	COG DPS5 DNP3 w/oRec1	RUL				

HB	2355 f	Service contract providers	BFS DPS11	RUL
НВ	2356 f	Employee personal vehicles	BFS DP11	RUL
НВ	2358	Water-sewer districts	LG DP9	RUL
НВ	2362 f	Recordings/law enf., etc.	JUDI DP12 DNP1	RUL
НВ	2366 f	Basic education obligations	APP DPS21 DNP7 w/oRec4	
НВ	2435 f	Election reconcil. reports	SG DP7	GGIT
НВ	2437	Legislators/election year	SG DP7	RUL
НВ	2516	Commuter ride-sharing/CTSPs	BFS DP11	RUL
НВ	2532 f	Access to library services	LG DPS6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2697 f	Campaign finance reporting	SG DP6 w/oRec1	RUL